
Bay Area Rural Transit     

2216 E. 6th St. 
Ashland,  WI  54806 

www.bartbus.com 

715-682-9664 

While riding a BART Bus 
 

Please observe the following rules and suggestions to 
ensure a safe and pleasant trip. 
 

1. Save the front seats for senior citizens and people 
with disabilities. 

 

2. Do not have distracting conversations with the 
 bus operator. 
 

3. The use of improper language, boisterous 
 behavior or fighting may result in losing riding 
 privileges on the bus.  
 

4. No personal errand stops are allowed, once you 
leave the bus you pay a new fare.   

 
 For a more complete list, please refer  

to our weekly schedule. 

Welcome Aboard ! 
 

The BART bus system provides service 

Monday through Saturday “Around the Bay.” This 
brochure details our Saturday schedule. Look for our 
weekday brochure for schedules for Monday through 
Friday service or call 682-9664. 
 

On Saturday, the bus runs in the City of Ashland from 
9 am to 5 pm.  ASHLAND City Bus is an on-demand 
service that requires passengers to call the BART 

dispatcher (from 8:30 am - 5 pm) for all pick-up locations 
except WalMart, SuperOne, Ashland Senior Center, 
and Memorial Medical Center.  Call 682-9664 to 

arrange your ride at locations other than those listed 
above. For information about BART passes see our 

weekday brochure. Passes are honored on Saturdays. 
 

RED CLIFF to ASHLAND bus is one of our route 

services and the schedule is different on Saturdays. 
BART runs from Red Cliff to Ashland and back only 

three times on Saturdays. A transfer from the route 
bus to the Ashland City Bus may be made at 
SuperOne. 

Saturday service sponsored by: 
Northland College Student Association 

Ashland City Bus  

& Red Cliff to Ashland 
 

 

See our weekday schedule  
for more information. 

Rev 10/2023 

Call 682-9664 

 S A T U R D AY  

 Schedule 
Route 

3 

A  Public  Transportation  Service 

Serving  the 
Chequamegon Bay Area 

B A Y  A R E A  R U R A L  T R A N S I T    

Up to 50% of the operating deficit of this project is expected to  
be covered by federal funding provided by the  

Federal Transit Administration under 49 USC § 5311 (CFDA 20.509).  

Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964 prohibits discrimination on the basis of 
race, color, or national origin in programs and activities receiving Federal 
financial assistance.  Information concerning Title VI complaint procedures or 
for more information, please contact the Title VI Coordinator by calling 
715.682.9664. 



 

All riders  call  
715-682-9664 to          

schedule your ride 

Please plan to arrive at the bus stop a few minutes early.   

     The Saturday bus  runs from 9 am - 5 pm. 
 

For curb to curb (demand) service, please call 682-9664 to schedule your ride. 

     

 Ashland - Westbound  

     Wal-Mart 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00  

     SuperOne 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 4:15 

     Senior Center 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 1:17 2:17 3:17 4:17 

     Memorial Medical Center 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 

 Ashland - Eastbound  

     Memorial Medical Center 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 

     Senior Center 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 4:42 

     SuperOne 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45 4:45 

     Wal-Mart 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 

 Zone Fares   Adult   E/H **  Youth * 

 Within a Zone    $ 2.00   $ 1.00   $ 1.50  

 2 Zones    $ 2.50   $ 1.25   $ 2.00  

 3 Zones    $ 3.00   $ 1.50   $ 2.25  

 4 Zones    $ 4.00   $ 2.00   $ 2.75  

Cash Fares (one-way trips) 

Zone Map 

 

Bike Racks All buses are equipped 

with bike racks during the spring, summer 

and fall months. Please call the BART office  

for specific dates. The passenger must be 

able to secure their own bike on a first come- 

first served basis and be solely responsible 

for the liability of the bike. 

Bay  Area  Rural  Transit           

 

The buses make every effort to run as close to the  
schedule as possible. Sometimes, due to the  

weather and traffic conditions, the bus  
may run a few minutes late. 

 

Thank you for your patience. 

  Volume Pass  Value Price 

 Based on rider fares       
 (does not expire) 

 $ 20   $ 18  

Volume Pass Fares (one-way trips) 

**Seniors aged 60+ and/or disabled (with eligibility card) 
*  Youth (ages 6-18) Children under 6 free, (must be accompanied by adult) 

Route Service Heading NORTH 
Ashland    

 Walmart 8:30 12:30 5:00 

 SuperOne 8:40 12:40 5:10 

 2nd Ave W & Main 8:42 12:42 5:12 

 4th Ave W & Main 8:44 12:44 5:14 

 Sanborn & Main 8:47 12:47 5:17 

Washburn    

 5th Ave W & Bayfield St 8:57 12:57 5:27 

 Central Ave & Bayfield 9:00 1:00 5:30 

 6th Ave E & Highway 13 9:01 1:01 5:31 

Bayfield    

 Hwy 13 & 7th St. 9:14 1:14 5:44 

 Captain's Sprits & Deli 9:19 1:19 5:49 

Red Cliff    

 Old Housing 9:24 1:24 5:54 

 LW Casino 9:26 1:26 5:56 

     

  Heading SOUTH 
Red Cliff    

 New Housing 9:46 1:46 6:01 

 LW Casino 9:50 1:50 6:05 

 Old Housing 9:52 1:52 6:07 

Bayfield    

 Captain's Sprits & Deli 9:57 1:57 6:12 

 Hwy 13 & 7th St. 10:02 2:02 6:17 

Washburn    

 6th Ave E & Highway 13 10:15 2:15 6:28 

 1st Ave E & Bayfield St 10:18 2:18 6:31 

 5th Ave W & Bayfield St 10:21 2:21 6:33 

Ashland    

 Huhn’s Drug Store 10:38 2:38 6:49 

 2nd Ave W & Main 10:40 2:40 6:51 

 SuperOne Foods 10:42 2:42 6:53 

 Wal-Mart 10:52 2:52 7:00 


